
BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC

P59014N

The P59014N NAO brake pad is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate

braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust

mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced

maintenance requirements. The advanced friction

material in keeping with the strictest environmental

standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO

compounds.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Comfort

Durability

Dust reduction

With accessories



Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584099049

Axle

Rear

Thickness

15 mm

Width

62 mm

Height

61 mm

Braking system

Teves

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

21050

Accessories

With anti-squeal

shim

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P59014N?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1605005 OPEL

1605026 OPEL

1605031 OPEL

1605047 OPEL

1605618 OPEL

1605687 OPEL

1605688 OPEL

1605786 OPEL

1605799 OPEL

1605878 OPEL

1605883 OPEL

1605924 OPEL

90251457 OPEL

90273260 OPEL

90273261 OPEL

90279383 OPEL

90421528 OPEL

90425480 OPEL

90485138 OPEL

90487271 OPEL

90497874 OPEL

90540177 OPEL

9192125 OPEL

9193476 OPEL

9195031 OPEL

9195058 OPEL

9201354 OPEL

93169001 OPEL

4837241 SAAB

S4837241 SAAB

22678482 SATURN

1605617 VAUXHALL

90273260 VAUXHALL

90540177 VAUXHALL

93169000 VAUXHALL


